AFD.FRIESLAND '96

OoONOUVITARWNE

10

NAAM

Sem de Haan JL
Hendrik Brands
Wouter Kroon
Efina Dijkstra
Lusanne Stuurma
Kaylin Slot
Ragna Bruining
wilco Oostra
Jonathan van S1
S. vd wal

Dian de vries
Jelle Booy
Gosse Pieter Re
Joran Engberts
Sven van Hien
Jason de Jonge
Teunis van Sloo
Leontien Bonest
Jeremy Kamstra
Rinke Eekhof

Bouke Junior de
Justen Kamstra
T.D.Reitsma

J. de Jong
Gebr. de vries
Kirsten van der
Nathan v.d. vee
Hendrik Postma
Jonas & Ruben v
J. J. Kroese

Hinke wouda

AFD.FRIESLAND '96

OoONOUVTARWNERE

10

NAAM

Kaylin Slot
Ragna Bruining
Wouter Kroon
Joran Engberts
Jonathan van Sl
wilco Oostra

S. vd wal

Dian de vries
Sem de Haan JL
Efina Dijkstra

Lusanne Stuurma
Jelle Booy
Hendrik Brands
Sven van Hien
Jason de Jonge
Rinke Eekhof
T.D.Reitsma
Teunis van Sloo
J. de Jong
Leontien Bonest

Gebr. de vries
Bouke Junior de
Hinke wouda
Gosse Pieter Re
Jonas & Ruben v
Dennis van Adri
Hendrik Postma
Jeremy Kamstra
Justen Kamstra

STAND VITESSE 06 VAN 07 JEUGD

VER

0219
J 0421
0433
J 0219
n 0236
0268
0120
0203
o 0432
0120

0236

0221
i 0215

t 0432
r 0433

n 0237
. 0432

STAND MIDFOND 05 VAN 06 JEUGD

VER

0268
0120
0433
0232
o 0432
0203
0120
0236
0219
J 0219

n 0236
0221
J 0421
0416
0413
0229
0215
t 0432
0252
r 0433

0432
0414
0206
i 0215
. 0432
c 0413
0210
0272
0272

PLAATS

De westereen
urk
Tollebeek

De westereen
Heerenveen

Noordwolde-zuid

Opende
Visvliet
urk
Opende

Heerenveen
Lemmer

Pingjum
Hoornsterzwaag
Steenwijk
Swifterbant
urk

Dronten
workum

Joure

Steenwijk
workum
Pingjum
Oosterwolde
urk

Terwispel
KoT1Tum

Dokkum

urk
Scharnegoutum

Kootstertille

PLAATS

Noordwolde-zuid

Opende
Tollebeek
Hoornsterzwaag
urk

visvliet
Opende
Heerenveen

De Westereen
De Westereen

Heerenveen
Lemmer

urk
Steenwijk
Swifterbant
Joure
Pingjum

urk
oOosterwolde
Dronten

urk

Steenwijk
Kootstertille
Pingjum

urk

Emmeloord
Dokkum

workum

workum

150.

-~ONAANGEWEZEN-

~ONAANGEWEZEN-
987.

OCoONOUVITARWNE
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=
QVWENOUVITAWN R

NAAM VER
Lusanne Stuurman 0236
Dian de vries 236
wilco Oostra 0203
Efina Dijkstra J 0219
wouter Kroon 0433
Kaylin Slot 0268
Jelle Booy 0221
Ragna Bruining 0120
S. vd wal 0120
Joran Engberts 0232
Sven van Hien 0416
Sem de Haan JL 0219
Jonathan van Slo 0432
Hendrik Brands J 0421
Gosse Pieter Rei 0215
Jeremy Kamstra 0272
Leontien Bonestr 0433
Teunis van Sloot 0432
Bouke Junior de 0414
Jason de Jonge 0413
Kirsten van der 0232
Justen Kamstra 0272
Rinke Eekhof 0229
Gebr. de vries 0432
Jonas & Ruben v. 0432
Hinke wouda 0206
J. de Jong 0252
T.D.Reitsma 0215
Hendrik Postma 0210
Nathan v.d. veen 0237
J. J. Kroese 0262
NAAM VER
wouter Kroon 0433
Ragna Bruining 0120
Jonathan van Slo 0432
Kaylin Slot 0268
Efina Dijkstra J 0219
Dian de Vvries 0236
wilco Oostra 0203
Jelle Booy 0221
Joran Engberts 0232
S. vd wal 0120
Jason de Jonge 0413
Lusanne Stuurman 0236
Sem de Haan JL 0219
Rinke Eekhof 0229
Hendrik Brands J 0421
Leontien Bonestr 0433
Bouke Junior de 0414
Gebr. de vries 0432
Teunis van Sloot 0432
Sven van Hien 0416
T.D.Reitsma 0215
J. de Jong 0252
Gosse Pieter Rei 0215
Jonas & Ruben v. 0432
Dennis van Adric 0413
Hinke wouda 0206
Hendrik Postma 0210
Jeremy Kamstra 0272
Justen Kamstra 0272

PLAATS

Heerenveen
Heerenveen
visvliet

De Westereen
Tollebeek
Noordwolde-zuid
Lemmer

Opende

Opende
Hoornsterzwaag

Steenwijk

De Westereen
urk

urk

Pingjum
workum
Dronten

urk
Steenwijk
Swifterbant

Terwispel
workum

Joure

urk

urk
Kootstertille
Oosterwolde
Pingjum
Dokkum

KoTTlum

Scharnegoutum

PLAATS

Tollebeek
Opende

urk
Noordwolde-zuid
De Westereen
Heerenveen
visvliet

Lemmer
Hoornsterzwaag
Opende

Swifterbant
Heerenveen
De Westereen
Joure

urk

Dronten
Steenwijk
urk

urk
Steenwijk

Pingjum
Oosterwolde
Pingjum

urk

Emmeloord
Kootstertille
Dokkum

workum

workum

~AANGEWEZEN-

~AANGEWEZEN-



AFD.FRIESLAND '96

OoONOUVITARWNE
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AFD.FRIESLAND '96

WoONOUVTBAWNE

10

NAAM

wilco Oostra

Sem de Haan JL
Wouter Kroon
Tromp Hakvoort
Gebr. Kramer
Kaylin Slot
Teunis van Sloot
Bouke Junior de
S. vd wal

Joran Engberts

Efina Dijkstra 3J
Theressa Hakvoor
Lusanne Stuurman
Sven van Hien
Rinke Eekhof
Justen Kamstra
Dian de vries
Ragna Bruining
Kirsten van der
Mirre Kanters

Hendrik Brands 3]
Jonathan van Slo
Dion Vuist

Tom Halman

Gosse Pieter Rei
Jeremy Kamstra

NAAM

Kaylin Slot
Jonathan van Slo
Lusanne Stuurman
wilco Oostra
Jelle Booy

S. vd wal

Dian de vries
Ragna Bruining
Joran Engberts
Hinke wouda

Gebr. Kramer
Wouter Kroon
Hendrik Brands 3]
Efina Dijkstra 3J
Sven van Hien
Tristan

Kirsten van der
Teunis van Sloot
J. de Jong
Theressa Hakvoor

Rinke Eekhof
Sem de Haan JL
Mirre Kanters
Jeremy Kamstra
Bouke Junior de
Nathan v.d. veen
Tom Halman
Hendrik Postma
Justen Kamstra
Gosse Pieter Rei

VER

0203
0219
0433
0421
0421
0268
0432
0414
0120
0232

0219
0421
0236
0416
0229
0272
0236
0120
0232
0234

0421
0432
0268
0414
0215
0272

0432
0252
0421

0229
0219
0234
0272
0414
0237
0414
0210
0272
0215

STAND JONG 07 VAN 09

PLAATS

visvliet

De Westereen
Tollebeek

urk

urk
Noordwolde-zuid
urk

Steenwijk
Opende
Hoornsterzwaag

De Westereen
urk
Heerenveen
Steenwijk
Joure
workum
Heerenveen
Opende
Terwispel
Jonkerslan

urk

urk
Steggerda
De Blesse
Pingjum
workum

STAND NATOER 04 VAN 05

PLAATS

Noordwolde-zuid
urk

Heerenveen
visvliet

Lemmer

Opende
Heerenveen
Opende
Hoornsterzwaag
Kootstertille

urk
Tollebeek
urk

De westereen
Steenwijk

De westereen
Terwispel
urk
Oosterwolde
urk

Joure

De Westereen
Jonkerslan
workum
Steenwijk
KoT1Tum

De Blesse
Dokkum
workum
Pingjum

JEUGD

125.

JEUGD

-~ONAANGEWEZEN-

-~ONAANGEWEZEN-
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NAAM

Gebr. Kramer

Sem de Haan JL
wilco Oostra
Kaylin Slot
Lusanne Stuurman
S. vd wal

Efina Dijkstra 3J
Tromp Hakvoort
Joran Engberts
Bouke Junior de

Teunis van Sloot
Theressa Hakvoor
Rinke Eekhof
wouter Kroon
Justen Kamstra
Sven van Hien
Dian de vries
Jonathan van Slo
Mirre Kanters
Hendrik Brands 3]

Ragna Bruining
Jeremy Kamstra
Gosse Pieter Rei
Kirsten van der
Dion Vuist

Tom Halman

NAAM

Kaylin Slot
Jelle Booy
Jonathan van Slo
wilco Oostra
Lusanne Stuurman
Dian de vries
Ragna Bruining
Efina Dijkstra 3J
Joran Engberts
Wouter Kroon

Hinke wouda

S. vd wal

Gebr. Kramer
Sven van Hien
Hendrik Brands 3]
J. de Jong

Sem de Haan JL
Rinke Eekhof
Teunis van Sloot
Tristan

Bouke Junior de
Kirsten van der
Theressa Hakvoor
Mirre Kanters
Tom Halman
Jeremy Kamstra
Hendrik Postma
Justen Kamstra
Gosse Pieter Rei
Nathan v.d. veen

VER

0421
0219
0203
0268
0236
0120
0219
0421
0232
0414

VER

0268
0221

PLAATS

urk

De Westereen
visvliet
Noordwolde-zuid
Heerenveen
Opende

De Westereen
urk
Hoornsterzwaag
Steenwijk

urk

urk

Joure
Tollebeek
workum
Steenwijk
Heerenveen
urk
Jonkerslan
urk

Opende
workum
Pingjum
Terwispel
Steggerda
De Blesse

PLAATS

Noordwolde-zuid
Lemmer

urk

visvliet
Heerenveen
Heerenveen
Opende

De Westereen
Hoornsterzwaag
Tollebeek

Kootstertille
Opende

urk

Steenwijk

urk
Oosterwolde
De Westereen
Joure

urk

De Westereen

Steenwijk
Terwispel
urk
Jonkerslan
De Blesse
workum
Dokkum
workum
Pingjum
KoTTum

~AANGEWEZEN-

235.

131.
125.

~AANGEWEZEN-
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25 Gebr.
Theressa Hakvoor

NAAM

Wouter Kroon
Sem de Haan JL
wilco Oostra
Kaylin Slot

S. vd wal

Joran Engberts
Sven van Hien
Dian de vries

OoONOUVITARWNE

Ragna Bruining

Jelle Booy
Bouke Junior de
Jason de Jonge
T.D.Reitsma

de Jong

Tromp Hakvoort
Kramer

Gebr. de vries
Jeremy Kamstra
Kirsten van der

30 Hinke wouda

Kroese

DUIFKAMPIOENEN AFDELING

=z
~

=
OV NOUTAWN

NAAM

Lusanne Stuurman
Dian de vries
Efina Dijkstra JL
Efina Dijkstra JL
Dian de Vries

S. vd wal

Ragna Bruining
wilco Oostra

S. vd wal

Kaylin Slot

Ragna Bruining
Lusanne Stuurman
S. vd wal

Ragna Bruining
Wouter Kroon
Jelle Booy

Dian de vries
Lusanne Stuurman
Hendrik Brands JR
Sem de Haan JL

S. vd wal
Sem de Haan JL

Jonathan van Slooten

Efina Dijkstra JL

Gosse Pieter Reitsma

wilco Oostra

Gosse Pieter Reitsma

wilco Oostra
Sem de Haan JL
Sem de Haan JL

Dian de vries
Ragna Bruining
Dian de vries

Jonathan van Slooten

Wouter Kroon
Lusanne Stuurman
Hendrik Brands JR
Kaylin Slot

Ragna Bruining
Sem de Haan JL

VER

0433
0219
0203
0268
0120
0219
0236
0232
0416
0236

0120
0432
0432
0421
0229
0221
0414
0413
0215
0215

0433
0252
0272
0421
0421
0421
0432
0272
0232
0206

0432
0237
0210
0234
0268
0413
0262
0414

Efina Dijkstra 3J
Lusanne Stuurman

Teunis van Sloot
Jonathan van Slo
Hendrik Brands 3]
15 Rinke Eekhof

Gosse Pieter Rei

Leontien Bonestr
22 3.
23 Justen Kamstra

Jonas & Ruben v.
Nathan v.d. veen
33 Hendrik Postma
34 Mirre Kanters

35 Dion Vuist
Dennis van Adric
37 3. 3.
38 Tom Halman

PLAATS

Tollebeek

De westereen
visvliet
Noordwolde-zuid
Opende

De westereen
Heerenveen
Hoornsterzwaag
Steenwijk
Heerenveen

Opende

urk

urk

urk

Joure
Lemmer
Steenwijk
swifterbant
Pingjum
Pingjum

Dronten
Oosterwolde
workum

urk

urk

urk

urk

workum
Terwispel
Kootstertille

urk

KoT1Tum

Dokkum
Jonkerslan
Steggerda
Emme loord
Scharnegoutum
De Blesse

JEUGD VITESSE

PLAATS

Heerenveen
Heerenveen

De Westereen

De Westereen
Heerenveen
Opende

Opende
Visvliet

Opende
NoordwoTlde-zuid

Opende
Heerenveen
Opende
Opende
TolTlebeek
Lemmer
Heerenveen
Heerenveen
urk

De Westereen

Opende

De Westereen
urk

De Westereen
Pingjum
Visvliet
Pingjum
Visvliet

De Westereen
De Westereen

Heerenveen
Opende
Heerenveen

urk

Tollebeek
Heerenveen

urk
Noordwolde-zuid
Opende

De westereen

2962.
2953.
2945.
2938.
2887.
2883.
2842.
2831.
2659.
2485.

RINGNR

91209135
11472940
11453670
27070788
01048516
91165920
28021570
11447520
28007468
01063368

27070276
81419843
28007457
27070279
11553462
04217180
11473553
28042235
24237406
28034781

07024399
28032043
04213704
27070790
01032473
28034209
11458028
28034204
28034785
28032012

28043201
28007178
28086556
04217485
01100154
28042234
24237384
28058302
28021573
28032049

-~ONAANGEWEZEN-

PRYZEN

B A o BN AV, RV, RV, RV, NV, RV, |V, ] (R VRV, NV, §V, Fo Yo No oo} OO NNNNNNN

STAND GENERAAL ZONDER SL (VIT-MID-ING) JEUGD

PUNT

6706.
6570.
6507.
6388.
6094.
6059.
5933.
5807.
5674.
5517.
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NAAM

wilco Oostra
Kaylin Slot
Lusanne Stuurman
Efina Dijkstra 3J
S. vd wal

Joran Engberts
Sem de Haan JL
Wouter Kroon
Dian de vries
Ragna Bruining

Jonathan van Slo
Jelle Booy
Hendrik Brands 3]
Rinke Eekhof
Sven van Hien
Bouke Junior de
Teunis van Sloot
Jason de Jonge
Gebr. Kramer
Leontien Bonestr

Gosse Pieter Rei
Tromp Hakvoort
Justen Kamstra
Theressa Hakvoor
Jeremy Kamstra
Gebr. de vries
T.D.Reitsma

J. de Jong

Jonas & Ruben v.
Kirsten van der

Mirre Kanters
Dennis van Adric
Hinke wouda
Hendrik Postma
Nathan v.d. veen
J. J. Kroese
Dion Vuist

Tom Halman

VER

0203
0268
0236
0219
0120
0232
0219

PLAATS

visvliet
Noordwolde-zuid
Heerenveen

De Westereen
Opende
Hoornsterzwaag
De Westereen
Tollebeek
Heerenveen
Opende

urk

Lemmer

urk

Joure
Steenwijk
Steenwijk
urk
Swifterbant
urk

Dronten

Pingjum

urk

workum

urk

workum

urk

Pingjum
Oosterwolde
urk
Terwispel

Jonkerslan
Emmeloord
Kootstertille
Dokkum

KoTTum
Scharnegoutum
Steggerda

De Blesse

~AANGEWEZEN-

2797.
2747.
2679.
2678.
2604.
2558.
2498.
2441.
2173.
2026.

1950.
1854.
1643.
1606.
1588.
1524.
1501.



DUIFKAMPIOENEN AFDELING

JEUGD MIDFOND

NR NAAM PLAATS
1 Kaylin Slot Noordwolde-zuid
2 Ragna Bruining Opende
3 Joran Engberts Hoornsterzwaag
4 Jonathan van Slooten Urk
5 Wouter Kroon Tollebeek
6 Efina Dijkstra JL De Westereen
7 Jason de Jonge Swifterbant
8 Hendrik Brands JR urk
9 Ragna Bruining Opende
10 Lusanne Stuurman Heerenveen
11 wouter Kroon Tollebeek
12 Jonathan van Slooten Urk
13 Dian de vries Heerenveen
14 Sem de Haan JL De Westereen
15 Sem de Haan JL De Westereen
16 Ragna Bruining Opende
17 Lusanne Stuurman Heerenveen
18 Sem de Haan JL De Westereen
19 Sem de Haan JL De Westereen
20 wilco Oostra visvliet
21 Dian de vries Heerenveen
22 Jelle Booy Lemmer
23 Jonathan van Slooten uUrk
24 Dian de vries Heerenveen
25 wilco Oostra visvliet
26 S. vd wal Opende
27 Joran Engberts Hoornsterzwaag
28 Efina Dijkstra JL De Westereen
29 wilco Oostra visvliet
30 Jason de Jonge Swifterbant
31 Rinke Eekhof Joure
32 wilco Oostra visvliet
33 Jonathan van Slooten Urk
34 s. vd wal Opende
35 s. vd wal Opende
36 Jonathan van Slooten Urk
37 Efina Dijkstra JL De Westereen
38 Hendrik Brands JR urk
39 Jonathan van Slooten Urk
40 wouter Kroon Tollebeek
DUIFKAMPIOENEN AFDELING JEUGD JONG
NR NAAM PLAATS
1 wilco Oostra visvliet
2 Wwilco Oostra visvliet
3 wilco Oostra visvliet
4 wilco Oostra visvliet
5 wilco Oostra visvliet
6 Sem de Haan JL De Westereen
7 Wilco Oostra visvliet
8 Wilco Oostra visvliet
9 wilco Oostra visvliet
10 Kaylin Slot Noordwolde-zuid
11 Efina Dijkstra JL De Westereen
12 wilco Oostra visvliet
13 wilco Oostra visvliet
14 wilco Oostra visvliet
15 Sem de Haan JL De Wwestereen
16 wilco Oostra visvliet
17 wilco Oostra visvliet
18 Sem de Haan JL De Westereen
19 Sem de Haan JL De Westereen
20 Bouke Junior de Boer Steenwijk
21 Sem de Haan JL De Westereen
22 Wouter Kroon Tollebeek
23 Wwilco Oostra visvliet
24 wilco Oostra visvliet
25 Tromp Hakvoort urk
26 Sem de Haan JL De Westereen
27 S. vd wal Opende
28 Gebr. Kramer urk
29 Theressa Hakvoort urk
30 wilco Oostra visvliet
31 Gebr. Kramer urk
32 s. vd wal Opende
33 Joran Engberts Hoornsterzwaag
34 wilco Oostra visvliet
35 wilco Oostra visvliet
36 Tromp Hakvoort urk
37 s. vd wal Opende
38 Kaylin Slot Noordwolde-zuid
39 Joran Engberts Hoornsterzwaag
40 Kaylin Slot Noordwolde-zuid

RINGNR

01063368
28021570
11469736
14227619
01129226
11453670
11534610
24237394
11433822
81419843

11553462
14227636
11473553
28034785
28032043
27070276
28042235
28032012
28034781
11447520

11472940
04217180
14227633
24233848
11447526
07024399
11469774
27070788
28020615
11472792

28038802
28034222
94206377
11434318
27070298
24237683
01036020
24237400
14227595
01100154

RINGNR

39531214
39531227
39531125
39531129
39531234
39542818
39531101
39531212
39531240
39567927

37080741
39531202
39531207
39531137
39542824
39531210
39531233
39542827
39542828
39607441

39542822
39624856
39531215
39531229
39612673
39542814
39519139
39612617
34244399
39531225

39612609
39519343
39550347
39531217
39531239
39612670
39519140
39567922
39329924
37081003

PRYZEN

WWWWWHADRADREDRDN DDA DRMDRMDIAMDIMDID BDBADRMDMDAMDIMDIMDDAD vUnULIULTLILIULIULIUTIN

PRYZEN

(S RV, AV, RV, KU, U, KV, NV, XV, §V, ] (SN AV, RV, NV, NV, NV, NV, NV, JV, | [e)ferYerYorNerNorYorNerYor o)) OONNNNN 0000

PUNTEN

4729.
4714.
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DUIFKAMPIOENEN AFDELING
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OV NOUTAWN

NAAM

Jonathan van Slooten
Dian de vries

Joran Engberts
Lusanne Stuurman
Dian de vries

Dian de vries

Ragna Bruining

S. vd wal

Hinke wouda

Ragna Bruining

Kaylin Slot
Lusanne Stuurman
Jelle Booy
wilco Oostra
Dian de vries
Lusanne Stuurman
Lusanne Stuurman
Ragna Bruining
Dian de Vries

S. vd wal

Wouter Kroon
Lusanne Stuurman
Joran Engberts
wilco Oostra

S. vd wal

Hinke wouda
Wouter Kroon
Ragna Bruining
S. vd wal

S. vd wal

Ragna Bruining
Kaylin Slot

Dian de vries

wilco Oostra

Kaylin Slot

Tristan

Jonathan van Slooten
Efina Dijkstra JL
Jelle Booy

Jonathan van Slooten

JEUGD NATOER

PLAATS

urk

Heerenveen
Hoornsterzwaag
Heerenveen
Heerenveen
Heerenveen
Opende

Opende
Kootstertille
Opende

Noordwolde-zuid
Heerenveen
Lemmer
visvliet
Heerenveen
Heerenveen
Heerenveen
Opende
Heerenveen
Opende

Tollebeek
Heerenveen
Hoornsterzwaag
visvliet
Opende
Kootstertille
Tollebeek
Opende

Opende

Opende

Opende
Noordwolde-zuid
Heerenveen
visvliet
Noordwolde-zuid
De Westereen
urk

De westereen
Lemmer

urk

RINGNR

14227636
11472940
11469763
28042248
24233848
28042846
28021573
28007484
28023379
17050187

28058267
28042235
24232389
39531570
28042851
28042234
81419843
28021570
28043201
27070303

01100155
91209135
11469736
28018551
11434318
28023363
28119166
28007171
17050199
11434305

27070276
27070961
39552934
39531556
39567931
39542200
34245594
27070788
04217180
04217485

PRYZEN

WWWWWWHABRDEDN DDA DRMDIAMDRMDIMDID BABADRMDMDIMDIMDIMDDAD viLnUTULTLILIULIULIUTIN

PUNTEN

4783.
4587.
4537.
4504.
4436.
4407.
4303.
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